Fee Sheet

We do our very best to make our Band fees as little as possible. Because of this, we expect our band students and families to help us raise more money by fundraising. If you don't feel comfortable fundraising please pay the fundraising fee listed below.

Please pay fees in full at Get-Fit-Day - July 22, 2023. If more time is needed, please pay by UIL Marching Contest - October 10, 2023

The following fees are for all band students:

Band Activity Fee: \$275.00 - transportation, entry fees, music show shirt and more **Parade Uniform Shirt:** \$66.00 - Green Colt Band Shirt, Black Shorts, Band Ball Cap

Marching Prop Fee: \$60.00 - Marching show props

Shoe order: \$46.00 - mandatory for freshman and 10-12 who need a new pair Gloves: \$20.00 - mandatory for wind players only - includes 4 pair Show Shirt: \$18.00 - only if you want an extra one - included in activity fee \$500.00 - only if you don't want to fundraise throughout the year

The following fees are for students in Percussion and Colorguard only:

Drumline Fee: \$100.00 - includes drum heads, mallets, sticks, music, and techs **New to CVE; Fee:** \$600.00 - includes flags, bags; + fundraising will include uniform

Returning to CVE: \$450.00 - includes replacement items, flags, etc.

The following fees are for students in Winter Guard second semester:

CVE Fee: \$250.00 - floor, flags, shirt, needs, etc.

Please pay this fee by: January 12, 2024

Examples: